Prize

Men

First Open
Second Open
Third Open
First MV40
First MV50
First MV60
First MV70
Women

First Open
Second Open
Third Open
First LV35
First LV45

First LV55

First LV65

Position

N

16

59

17

18

23

29

45

36

48

GenPosn

16

49

Bib No

96

118

109

97

83

12

90

34

91

84

65

56

58

104

Bourton Half, Bourton-on-the-Water
Prize Winners - Sunday 2nd July 2023

Cat/posn
SM/01
SM/02
SM/03
MV40/01
MV50/01
MV60/01
MV70+/01
LV45/01
SL/01
LV35/01
LV35/02
LVv45/02

LV55/01

LV65+/01

(*) denotes non-Senior runner placed in Open category.

Non-Senior prizes distributed solely on their position in the race. Prize values not considered.
If not in the Open prizes then a non-Senior will only be considered in their own age category.

One prize per runner other than team.

Team position Club

1st Men
1st Women

Gloucester AC
Running Somewhere Else

Points
41
39

Runners

6+12+23

5+8+26

Champs

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Race time

01:10:59

01:16:19

01:19:09

01:20:04

01:27:30

01:33:57

01:55:31

01:34:09

01:34:23

01:36:05

01:38:25

01:47:35

01:41:13

01:49:52

Time Diff

+0:00

+5:20

+8:10

+9:05

+16:31

+22:58

+44:32

+23:10

+23:24

+25:06

+27:26

+36:36

+30:14

+38:53

Runner
Ben ROBINSON
Joe WILLGOSS
Max THOMPSON
James ROSE
Jeremy MOWER
Richard BOSELEY
Mungo PARK
(*) Jane FAIRBAIRN
Fleur PEOPLES
(*) Joanna MUSK
Christina HORAK
Claire HARRISON
Clare HAWLING
Sharon SMITH

Club

Bristol & West AC

CLC Striders

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Severn AC

Gloucester AC

Severn AC

Tewkesbury RC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Unattached

Cirencester AC

Gloucester AC

North Cotswold Tri & Run

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Running Somewhere Else



