Bourton Half, Bourton-on-the-Water

Prize Winners - Sunday 2nd July 2023

Prize <i>Men</i>	Position	GenPosn	Bib No	Cat/posn	Champs	Race time	Time Diff	R	unner	Club
First Open	1	1	96	SM/01	yes	01:10:59	+0:00	Ben	ROBINSON	Bristol & West AC
Second Open	2	2	118	SM/02	yes	01:16:19	+5:20	Joe	WILLGOSS	CLC Striders
Third Open	3	3	109	SM/03	yes	01:19:09	+8:10	Max	THOMPSON	Cheltenham & County Harriers
First MV40	4	4	97	MV40/01	yes	01:20:04	+9:05	James	ROSE	Severn AC
First MV50	6	6	83	MV50/01	yes	01:27:30	+16:31	Jeremy	MOWER	Gloucester AC
First MV60	16	16	12	MV60/01	yes	01:33:57	+22:58	Richard	BOSELEY	Severn AC
First MV70 Women	59	49	90	MV70+/01	yes	01:55:31	+44:32	Mungo	PARK	Tewkesbury RC
First Open	17	1	34	LV45/01	yes	01:34:09	+23:10	(*) Jane	FAIRBAIRN	Cheltenham & County Harriers
Second Open	18	2	91	SL/01	,	01:34:23	+23:24	Fleur	PEOPLES	Unattached
Third Open	23	3	84	LV35/01	yes	01:36:05	+25:06	(*) Joanna	MUSK	Cirencester AC
First LV35	29	4	65	LV35/02	yes	01:38:25	+27:26	Christina	HORAK	Gloucester AC
First LV45	45	7	56	LV45/02	yes	01:47:35	+36:36	Claire	HARRISON	North Cotswold Tri & Run
First LV55	36	6	58	LV55/01	yes	01:41:13	+30:14	Clare	HAWLING	Cheltenham & County Harriers
First LV65	48	8	104	LV65+/01	yes	01:49:52	+38:53	Sharon	SMITH	Running Somewhere Else

(*) denotes non-Senior runner placed in Open category.

Non-Senior prizes distributed solely on their position in the race. Prize values not considered. If not in the Open prizes then a non-Senior will only be considered in their own age category. One prize per runner other than team.

Team position	Club	Points	Runners
1st Men	Gloucester AC	41	6 + 12 + 23
1st Women	Running Somewhere Else	39	5 + 8 + 26